Welsh Summer Championships Female 50 Freestyle 14/14

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

13
14
15
16

Member
1233639
862683
868115
1218804
857652
975488
1190999
1296638
1159140
981844
853579
918667
1229400
1168775
930889
925196

Name

Madison Lovell
Elan Roberts
Charlotte Whalley
Eleanor Taylor
Aimee Stokes
Lucy Browne
Rosie Domican
Abigail Corderoy
Chloe Morris
Seren Jones
Olivia Davies
Rhiannon Marchant
Sasha Bond

Emily Forwood
Hollie Clark
Saffron Boswall

Ranked Club
Torfaen D
Mold
PembrokeDist
Newtown
Swansea Aq
Daventry

Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Wrexham
Co Cardiff
Holywell
RCT Squad
RCT Squad
Torridgeside
Mold

Co Cardiff

Welsh Summer Championships Female 100 Freestyle 14/14

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Member
1130040
857652
862683
1233639
975488
1190999
1296638
957545
980464
937911
1218804
1159140
925196
1192084
981844
918667

Name

Amy Shelton

Aimee Stokes

Elan Roberts
Madison Lovell

Lucy Browne

Rosie Domican
Abigail Corderoy
Jennifer O Callaghan
Hannah Gallagher
Eloise Rathbone-Jones
Eleanor Taylor
Chloe Morris
Saffron Boswall
Ellen Torrington
Seren Jones
Rhiannon Marchant

Ranked Club
Co Cardiff
Swansea Aq
Mold
Torfaen D
Daventry

Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Swansea Aq
Co Cardiff
Newtown
Wrexham
Co Cardiff
Nofio Bangor
Co Cardiff
RCT Squad

Welsh Summer Championships Female 200 Freestyle 14/14

Rank

O 0o N UL B WN -

Member
857652
862683

1130040
975488

1190999
980464

1159140

1170518
861932
937911

Name

Aimee Stokes

Elan Roberts

Amy Shelton

Lucy Browne
Rosie Domican
Hannah Gallagher
Chloe Morris
Katie Bamborough
Carys Whitelock
Eloise Rathbone-Jones

Ranked Club
Swansea Aq
Mold

Co Cardiff
Daventry
Co Cardiff
Swansea Aq
Wrexham
Co Cardiff
Torfaen D
Co Cardiff

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Time

28.28

28.3
28.75
28.85
28.87
29.17
29.26
29.42
29.59
29.62
29.68
29.68

29.8
29.88
29.91
29.96

Time

1:00.78
1:01.05
1:01.12
1:01.25
1:01.62
1:03.15
1:03.69
1:03.75
1:04.00
1:04.45
1:04.48
1:04.50
1:04.57
1:04.77
1:04.83
1:04.87

Time

2:12.88
2:13.40
2:14.38
2:15.34
2:18.23
2:18.95
2:19.73
2:20.21
2:20.30
2:20.30



11
12
13
14
15
16

957489
1168775
1170523

906539

981844
1296638

Ellie Ward

Emily Forwood
Grace Girling
Megan Thomson
Seren Jones
Abigail Corderoy

Co Newport
Torridgeside
Co Cardiff
Haverfordwes
Co Cardiff

Co Cardiff

Welsh Summer Championships Female 400 Freestyle 14/14

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Member
857652
957545

1170518
975488
925196
861932
937911
957489

1190999

1168775

1183971

1229400
906539

1192083
930889
972582

Name

Aimee Stokes
Jennifer O Callaghan
Katie Bamborough
Lucy Browne
Saffron Boswall
Carys Whitelock
Eloise Rathbone-Jones
Ellie Ward

Rosie Domican
Emily Forwood
Bethan Morgan
Sasha Bond

Megan Thomson
Lucy McGrath

Hollie Clark

Emily Rees

Ranked Club
Swansea Aq
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Daventry

Co Cardiff
Torfaen D
Co Cardiff
Co Newport
Co Cardiff
Torridgeside
Bridgend Cty
RCT Squad
Haverfordwes
Nofio Bangor
Mold

Llanelli

Welsh Summer Championships Female 800 Freestyle 14/14

Rank

O N O UL U A WN -

Rank

Member Name Ranked Club
1233639 Madison Lovell Torfaen D
857652 Aimee Stokes Swansea Aq
1170518 Katie Bamborough Co Cardiff
957545 Jennifer O Callaghan Co Cardiff
975488 Lucy Browne Daventry
934059 Cerys Goggin Nofio Bangor
1229400 Sasha Bond RCT Squad
1192083 Lucy McGrath Nofio Bangor
906539 Megan Thomson Haverfordwes
Welsh Summer Championships Female 1500 Freestyle 14/14
Member Name Ranked Club
1 1137188 Bethan Thomas Daventry

Welsh Summer Championships Female 50 Breaststroke 14/14

Rank

A Uk, W WN R

Member
946574
957545

1128616
869849

1159140
981844

1109910

Name

Rebecca De Torres
Jennifer O Callaghan
Emily-Grace Williams
Seren Williams
Chloe Morris

Seren Jones

Isabel Morgan

Ranked Club
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Flint
Stockton
Wrexham
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff

14
14
14
14
14
14

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Age
14

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

2:21.25
2:21.81
2:21.83
2:22.13
2:22.55
2:22.80

Time

4:39.22
4:47.81
4:48.06
4:51.05
4:51.90
4:52.55
4:53.15
4:53.58
4:55.19
4:55.73
4:58.62
5:01.07
5:03.44
5:04.07
5:06.43
5:11.12

Time
9:27.96
9:41.21
9:52.18
9:56.73
9:58.35
10:17.22
10:25.58
10:27.72
10:31.60

Time
19:26.05

Time
35.71
35.79
36.59
36.79
37.16
37.39
37.41



7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Welsh Summer Championships Female 100 Breaststroke 14/14

Rank

1
2
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Welsh Summer Championships Female 200 Breaststroke 14/14

Rank

1
2
3
4
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

1149723
1146920
957489
862683
934665
1151775
1171600
1227980
927543
1278959

Member
853579
957545
869849
981844

1128616

1109910

1149723
957489
862683
934665
925196

1159140
927543

1171600

1160465

1190999

1151775

Member
957545
853579
957489

1128616
869849
934665

1149723

1109910
981844

1171600
925196
868115
862683

1159140
939823

1165475

1160465

Rachael Lewis

Emma Bowden-Williams

Ellie Ward

Elan Roberts
Isabel Brassington
Isobel Dallyn
Katey Dallolio
Mia Breeze
Megan Dwyer
Jodi Kynaston

Name
Olivia Davies

Jennifer O Callaghan

Seren Williams
Seren Jones

Emily-Grace Williams

Isabel Morgan
Rachael Lewis
Ellie Ward

Elan Roberts
Isabel Brassington
Saffron Boswall
Chloe Morris
Megan Dwyer
Katey Dallolio
Abbie Llewelyn
Rosie Domican
Isobel Dallyn

Name

Jennifer O Callaghan

Olivia Davies
Ellie Ward

Emily-Grace Williams

Seren Williams
Isabel Brassington
Rachael Lewis
Isabel Morgan
Seren Jones
Katey Dallolio
Saffron Boswall
Charlotte Whalley
Elan Roberts
Chloe Morris
Chloe Cook
Rhiannon Rowe
Abbie Llewelyn

Fishguard
Leamington
Co Newport
Mold

Co Cardiff
Chepstow

Mt Kelly
Connahs Quay
Swansea Aq
Chirk

Ranked Club
Holywell

Co Cardiff
Stockton

Co Cardiff
Flint

Co Cardiff
Fishguard
Co Newport
Mold

Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Wrexham
Swansea Aq
Mt Kelly
Solihull

Co Cardiff
Chepstow

Ranked Club
Co Cardiff
Holywell

Co Newport
Flint
Stockton

Co Cardiff
Fishguard
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Mt Kelly

Co Cardiff
PembrokeDist
Mold
Wrexham
March
Torfaen D
Solihull

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

37.57
38.11

38.2
38.43
38.89
38.98
39.18
39.46
39.67
39.78

Time

1:17.30
1:17.98
1:18.38
1:20.33
1:20.65
1:21.36
1:22.43
1:22.91
1:23.27
1:23.48
1:24.29
1:24.59
1:24.85
1:25.20
1:25.68
1:25.82
1:26.05

Time

2:46.81
2:47.00
2:52.24
2:54.73
2:54.98
2:55.72
2:56.84
2:56.90
2:58.40
2:58.41
2:59.74
2:59.84
3:02.41
3:02.94
3:04.59
3:04.65
3:05.27



Welsh Summer Championships Female 50 Butterfly 14/14

Rank
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Welsh Summer Championships Female 100 Butterfly 14/14

Rank
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Welsh Summer Championships Female 200 Butterfly 14/14

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Member
1159140
1168775
1218821
950430
862683
1233639
965943
1160465
853579
1212029
937911
1218804
1165475
972582
1109910
1183971

Member
1165475
1212029
1168775

950430

862683
1159140

937911
1183971
1218821
1171600
1192084
1137188
1160465
1109910

965943

869849
1218804

Member
1130040
1165475
1212029
1168775

950430
1171600
1137188

939823

Name

Chloe Morris
Emily Forwood
Ruby Jones
Alyssa Baker

Elan Roberts
Madison Lovell
Katherine Butcher
Abbie Llewelyn
Olivia Davies

Nia Sullivan

Eloise Rathbone-Jones
Eleanor Taylor
Rhiannon Rowe
Emily Rees

Isabel Morgan
Bethan Morgan

Name

Rhiannon Rowe
Nia Sullivan

Emily Forwood
Alyssa Baker

Elan Roberts
Chloe Morris
Eloise Rathbone-Jones
Bethan Morgan
Ruby Jones

Katey Dallolio
Ellen Torrington
Bethan Thomas
Abbie Llewelyn
Isabel Morgan
Katherine Butcher
Seren Williams
Eleanor Taylor

Name

Amy Shelton
Rhiannon Rowe
Nia Sullivan
Emily Forwood
Alyssa Baker
Katey Dallolio
Bethan Thomas
Chloe Cook

Ranked Club
Wrexham
Torridgeside
Wrexham
Torfaen D
Mold
Torfaen D
Chippenham
Solihull
Holywell

C Dolphins
Co Cardiff
Newtown
Torfaen D
Llanelli

Co Cardiff
Bridgend Cty

Ranked Club
Torfaen D

C Dolphins
Torridgeside
Torfaen D
Mold
Wrexham
Co Cardiff
Bridgend Cty
Wrexham
Mt Kelly
Nofio Bangor
Daventry
Solihull

Co Cardiff
Chippenham
Stockton
Newtown

Ranked Club
Co Cardiff
Torfaen D

C Dolphins
Torridgeside
Torfaen D
Mt Kelly
Daventry
March

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Time

30.6
30.61
30.78
31.02
31.06

31.2

31.5
31.72
31.91
32.04
32.14
32.33
32.44
32.59
32.71
32.94

Time

1:08.92
1:09.43
1:09.99
1:10.24
1:10.67
1:10.76
1:12.48
1:12.66
1:12.71
1:13.11
1:13.62
1:14.40
1:14.92
1:15.14
1:15.21
1:15.45
1:16.46

Time

2:30.19
2:30.58
2:33.12
2:39.66
2:45.64
2:49.56
2:51.16
2:51.24



9 937911 Eloise Rathbone-Jones
10 1128616 Emily-Grace Williams

11 918321 Eilir Teagle

Co Cardiff
Flint
Merthyr Tydf

Welsh Summer Championships Female 50 Backstroke 14/14

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Member
965943
868115
853579

1130040

1218804

1159140

1168775

1233639

1218821
857652

1170523
918667

1296638

1190999
862683

1192083

Name

Katherine Butcher
Charlotte Whalley
Olivia Davies
Amy Shelton
Eleanor Taylor
Chloe Morris
Emily Forwood
Madison Lovell
Ruby Jones
Aimee Stokes
Grace Girling

Rhiannon Marchant

Abigail Corderoy
Rosie Domican
Elan Roberts
Lucy McGrath

Ranked Club
Chippenham
PembrokeDist
Holywell

Co Cardiff
Newtown
Wrexham
Torridgeside
Torfaen D
Wrexham
Swansea Aq
Co Cardiff
RCT Squad
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Mold

Nofio Bangor

Welsh Summer Championships Female 100 Backstroke 14/14

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Member
868115
864045
853579

1130040
946574
965943

1296638

1233639

1170518
862683

1161023

1190999
925196

1159140
937911

1218821

Name

Charlotte Whalley
Chloe Pritchard
Olivia Davies

Amy Shelton
Rebecca De Torres
Katherine Butcher
Abigail Corderoy
Madison Lovell
Katie Bamborough
Elan Roberts
Megan Powell
Rosie Domican
Saffron Boswall
Chloe Morris

Eloise Rathbone-Jones

Ruby Jones

Ranked Club
PembrokeDist
Swansea Aq
Holywell

Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Chippenham
Co Cardiff
Torfaen D
Co Cardiff
Mold
Swansea Aq
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Wrexham
Co Cardiff
Wrexham

Welsh Summer Championships Female 200 Backstroke 14/14

Rank

U WN

Member
868115
1130040
853579
1170518
965943
1165475

Name

Charlotte Whalley
Amy Shelton
Olivia Davies

Katie Bamborough
Katherine Butcher
Rhiannon Rowe

Ranked Club
PembrokeDist
Co Cardiff
Holywell

Co Cardiff
Chippenham
Torfaen D

14
14
14

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14

2:51.35
2:51.76
2:51.80

Time
31.84
32.12

32.2
32.71
33.18
33.36
33.74
33.82
33.91

34
34.18

34.2
34.29

34.5
34.64
34.67

Time

1:08.03
1:08.21
1:09.03
1:09.20
1:09.36
1:09.49
1:12.64
1:13.33
1:13.37
1:13.84
1:13.88
1:13.93
1:14.21
1:14.34
1:14.38
1:14.42

Time

2:29.82
2:30.50
2:31.09
2:32.45
2:33.29
2:34.30



10
11
12
13
14
15
16

1159140
862683
1296638
1128616
1170523
957489
1192083
1161023
906539
976461

Chloe Morris

Elan Roberts

Abigail Corderoy
Emily-Grace Williams
Grace Girling

Ellie Ward

Lucy McGrath
Megan Powell
Megan Thomson
Aoife Tarpey

Wrexham 14
Mold 14
Co Cardiff 14
Flint 14
Co Cardiff 14
Co Newport 14
Nofio Bangor 14
Swansea Aq 14
Haverfordwes 14
Bridgend Cty 14

Welsh Summer Championships Female 200 Individual Medley 14/14

Rank

O 00 NO Ul W WN -

T S O
a b WN L O

Member
957545
853579
862683
869849
957489

1159140
981844
857652

1165475

1130040

1128616
925196
937911

1170518
980464

1160465

1171600

Name

Jennifer O Callaghan
Olivia Davies

Elan Roberts

Seren Williams

Ellie Ward

Chloe Morris

Seren Jones

Aimee Stokes
Rhiannon Rowe

Amy Shelton
Emily-Grace Williams
Saffron Boswall
Eloise Rathbone-Jones
Katie Bamborough
Hannah Gallagher
Abbie Llewelyn
Katey Dallolio

Welsh Summer Championships Female 400 Individual Medley 14/14

Rank

0O N NOOULLPE WN -

Member
1165475
857652
957545
957489
1128616
1171600
1170518
869849
937911

Name

Rhiannon Rowe
Aimee Stokes
Jennifer O Callaghan
Ellie Ward
Emily-Grace Williams
Katey Dallolio

Katie Bamborough
Seren Williams

Eloise Rathbone-Jones

Ranked Club Age

Co Cardiff 14
Holywell 14
Mold 14
Stockton 14
Co Newport 14
Wrexham 14
Co Cardiff 14
Swansea Aq 14
Torfaen D 14
Co Cardiff 14
Flint 14
Co Cardiff 14
Co Cardiff 14
Co Cardiff 14
Swansea Aq 14
Solihull 14
Mt Kelly 14
Ranked Club Age

Torfaen D 14
Swansea Aq 14
Co Cardiff 14
Co Newport 14
Flint 14
Mt Kelly 14
Co Cardiff 14
Stockton 14
Co Cardiff 14

2:36.76
2:38.03
2:38.03
2:38.98
2:39.26
2:39.28
2:39.39
2:40.09
2:41.19
2:41.30

Time

2:28.76
2:33.18
2:34.66
2:35.61
2:36.07
2:36.66
2:36.72
2:36.98
2:37.85
2:38.39
2:39.05
2:39.63
2:39.82
2:40.14
2:40.88
2:41.30
2:41.73

Time

5:23.94
5:26.99
5:28.26
5:29.71
5:34.25
5:37.30
5:40.34
5:44.04
5:44.23



